1              2              3              4
Mini type VFD of CV100 series
Thank you for using CV100 series Variable Frequency Drive made by Kinco Automation.
CV100 satisfies the high performance requirements by using a unique control method to achieve high
torque, high accuracy and wide speed-adjusting range. Its anti-tripping function and capabilities of
adapting to severe power network, temperature, humidity and dusty environment exceed those of similar
product made by other companies, which improves the product’s reliability noticeably;Without PG
connector, strong speed control, flexible input/output terminal, pulse frequency setting, saving

Installation method Wall-mounted
Efficiency ≥90%
Introduction of CV 100 series:
Model of VFD
Rated capacit
（kVA）
Rated input
current（A）
Rated output
current（A）
Motor power
（kW）
CV100-1S-0002G 0.6 6.0 2.5 0.2
CV100-1S-0004G 1.0 9.0 4.0 0.4
CV100-1S-0007G 1.5 18.0 7.5 0.75
CV100-1S-0011G 3.0 25.0 10.0 1.1
CV100-2S-0004G 1.0 5.3 2.5 0.4
CV100-2S-0007G 1.5 8.2 4.0 0.75
CV100-2S-0015G 3.0 14 7.5 1.5
CV100-2S-0022G 4.0 23 10 2.2
CV100-2S-0037G 6.4 32 16 3.7
CV100-4T-0007G/0015L 1.5 3.4 2.3 0.75
CV100-4T-0015G/0022L 3.0 5.0 3.7 1.5
CV100-4T-0022G/0037L 4.0 5.8 5.5 2.2
CV100-4T-0037G/0055L 5.9 10.5 8.8 3.7
CV100-4T-0055G/0075L 8.5 14.5 13.0 5.5
CV100-4T-0075G/0110L 11 20.5 17 7.5
External dimension:
CV100-1S-0002G~ CV100-4T-0075G/0110L
Mechanical parameters
VFD model
（G: Constant torque load;
  L: Draught fan and water
pump load）
External dimension and (mm)
Weight
(kg) W H D W1 H1 D1 T1
Installation
hole(d)
CV100-1S-0004G
85 142 122 73 130 112 10 5 0.8
CV100-1S-0007G
CV100-1S-0011G 101 152 127 89 140 117 10 5 1.0
CV100-2S-0004G
85 142 122 73 130 112 10 5 0.8 CV100-2S-0007G
CV100-2S-0015G
CV100-2S-0022G
101 152 127 89 140 117 10 5 1
CV100-4T-0007G/0015L